30
Note：Any questions related to the parameters using，please contact Sincerity. www.sc-srdkj.com www.srdkj.com
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
EB
 Extra Low Impedance
 Endurance 20004000 hours at 105℃
 Comply with the RoHS
SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
330 6.3X12 0.11 500 EB1A331M6L12CHH00000
470 6.3X12 0.110 500 EB0J471M6L12CHH00000 8X12 0.062 900 EB1A471M0812DHH00000
680 8X12 0.062 900 EB0J681M0812DHH00000 8X12 0.062 900 EB1A681M0812DHH00000
1000 8X16 0.048 1210 EB0J102M0816DHH00000 8X16 0.048 1210 EB1A102M0816DHH00000
1500 8X20 0.033 1410 EB0J152M0820DHH00000 8X20 0.033 1410 EB1A152M0820DHH00000
2200 10X20 0.032 1960 EB0J222M1020EHH00000 10X25 0.018 2250 EB1A222M1025EHH00000
3300 13X20 0.017 2480 EB0J332M1320EHH00000 13X20 0.017 2480 EB1A332M1320EHH00000
4700 13X25 0.015 2900 EB0J472M1325EHH00000 13X30 0.013 3450 EB1A472M1330EHH00000
6800 13X35 0.012 3570 EB0J682M1335EHH00000 16X25 0.013 3630 EB1A682M1625FHH00000
16V
（1C）
25V
（1E）
Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
100 6.3X12 0.130 405 EB1C101M6L12CHH00000 6.3X12 0.110 500 EB1E101M6L12CHH00000
220 6.3X12 0.110 500 EB1C221M6L12CHH00000 8X12 0.062 900 EB1E221M0812DHH00000
330 8X12 0.062 900 EB1C331M0812DHH00000 8X12 0.062 900 EB1E331M0812DHH00000
470 8X12 0.062 900 EB1C471M0812DHH00000 10X13 0.045 1240 EB1E471M1013EHH00000
680 8X16 0.048 1210 EB1C681M0816DHH00000 10X16 0.032 1650 EB1E681M1016EHH00000
1000 8X20 0.033 1410 EB1C102M0820DHH00000 10X25 0.018 2250 EB1E102M1025EHH00000
1500 10X20 0.020 1960 EB1C152M1020EHH00000 13X20 0.017 2480 EB1E152M1320EHH00000
2200 13X20 0.017 2480 EB1C222M1320EHH00000 13X30 0.013 3450 EB1E222M1330EHH00000
3300 13X30 0.013 3450 EB1C332M1330EHH00000 16X25 0.013 3630 EB1E332M1625FHH00000
4700 16X25 0.013 3630 EB1C472M1625FHH00000
35V
（1V）
50V
（1H）
Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
100 6.3X12 0.110 500 EB1V101M6L12CHH00000 8X12 0.074 724 EB1H101M0812DHH00000
150 8X12 0.062 900 EB1V151M0812DHH00000 10X13 0.061 979 EB1H151M1013EHH00000
220 8X12 0.062 900 EB1V221M0812DHH00000 10X16 0.042 1370 EB1H221M1016EHH00000
330 10X13 0.045 1240 EB1V331M1013EHH00000 10X25 0.028 1870 EB1H331M1025EHH00000
470 10X16 0.032 1650 EB1V471M1016EHH00000 13X20 0.027 2050 EB1H471M1320EHH00000
680 10X20 0.020 1960 EB1V681M1020EHH00000 13X30 0.021 2860 EB1H681M1330EHH00000
1000 13X20 0.018 2480 EB1V102M1320EHH00000 16X25 0.021 3010 EB1H102M1625FHH00000
1500 13X25 0.017 2900 EB1V152M1325EHH00000 18X25 0.019 3290 EB1H152M1825FHH00000
2200 16X25 0.013 3630 EB1V222M1625FHH00000
Rated ripple current：(105℃，100KH)；ESR：(20℃,100KHz)